Type

TuneTot*
TuneTot Options

* limited colors

Sabrina V*

* limited colors

The Watt/Puppy
Sasha V

Alexia V

Alexx V
Chronosonic XVX
Color Options:
Standard Gloss:

Upgrade Gloss:

Pearl Gloss:

'ILSON®
IDIO

Description

Bookshelf loudspeaker
Isolation Base

Stands

Trim Ring

Floorstanding loudspeaker
Floorstanding loudspeaker
Floorstanding loudspeaker

Floorstanding loudspeaker

Floorstanding loudspeaker

Floorstanding loudspeaker

Carbon*, Galaxy Grey*, GT Silver, Quartz*, Grigio Medio

Fly Yellow, Classic Orange, Pur Sang Rouge, Cobalt Blue, Estoril Blue, Oak Green, True Gold, Meadow Mist, Crimson*, Chalk, Nara Bronze, Ivory*,

Diamond Black*, Obsidian Black

SRP Standard

€18.490

€4.390

€5.990

€1.290

€37.990

€49.990

€65.990

€92.900

€197.900

on request

SRP Upgrade

€19.490

€38.990

€53.990

€69.490

€98.490

€204.900

on request

SRP Custom

€20.490

€41.490

€55.990

€72.490

€102.990

€214.900

on request

SOUNDS

SRP Pearl

€21.490

€43.490

€58.490

€75.490

€106.990

€ 224.900

on request

Saffron Pearl, Bergamot Pearl, Cranberry Pearl, Olympia Pearl, Viola Pearl, Glacier Frost Pearl, Silver Ice Pearl, Blue Orchid Pearle, Ruby Red Pearl, Ember Pearl

Pricelist February 2026 - All prices are suggested retail prices per pair (except Center speakers and Subwoofers) including VAT

Prices, product offering and specifications can change without further notice

BRINGING YOU CLOSER



£
REFERENCE
SOUNDS

Type Description SRP Standard SRP Upgrade SRP Custom SRP Pearl
WASAE Center Center channel loudspeaker €13.290 €13.990 € 15.290 €15.790
Mezzo CSC Center channel loudspeaker € 28.990 €30.490 €31.990 €33.490
Mezzo stand Pedesestal stand | Hourglass stand € 5.990| €6.490

Alida CSC Surround loudspeaker €22.990 €23.990 € 25.990 € 26.490
Alida Ceiling mount kit Ceiling mount kit €1.490

LoKe Active Subwoofer €15.490 € 15.990 € 16.990 €17.490
Submerge Active Subwoofer €37.490 €38.990 €41.490 €42.490
Subsonic Sub Passive Subwoofer €57.490 €59.990 €63.990 €64.990
Horizontal Add For Subsonic Sub €3.000

Controller Active X Stereo Controller for Subwoofers €7.290

Pedestal Three: €3.690 Single: €1.290

Acoustics Diode €4.990

Color Options:
Standard Gloss:
Upgrade Gloss:

Pearl Gloss:

Carbon*, Galaxy Grey*, GT Silver, Quartz*, Grigio Medio

Fly Yellow, Classic Orange, Pur Sang Rouge, Cobalt Blue, Estoril Blue, Oak Green, True Gold, Meadow Mist, Crimson*, Chalk, Nara Bronze, Ivory*,

Diamond Black*, Obsidian Black

Saffron Pearl, Bergamot Pearl, Cranberry Pearl, Olympia Pearl, Viola Pearl, Glacier Frost Pearl, Silver Ice Pearl, Blue Orchid Pearl, Ruby Red Pearl, Ember Pearl

BRINGING YOU CLOSER
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