



Type	Description	SRP Standard	SRP Upgrade	SRP Custom	SRP Pearl
TuneTot*	Bookshelf loudspeaker	€ 18.490	€ 19.490	€ 20.490	€ 21.490
TuneTot Options	Isolation Base	€ 4.390			
* limited colors	Stands	€ 5.990			
	Trim Ring	€ 1.290			
Sabrina V*	Floorstanding loudspeaker	€ 37.990	€ 38.990	€ 41.490	€ 43.490
* limited colors					
The Watt/Puppy	Floorstanding loudspeaker	€ 49.990	€ 53.990	€ 55.990	€ 58.490
Sasha V	Floorstanding loudspeaker	€ 65.990	€ 69.490	€ 72.490	€ 75.490
Alexia V	Floorstanding loudspeaker	€ 92.900	€ 98.490	€ 102.990	€ 106.990
Alexx V	Floorstanding loudspeaker	€ 197.900	€ 204.900	€ 214.900	€ 224.900
Chronosonic XVX	Floorstanding loudspeaker	on request	on request	on request	on request
Color Options:					
Standard Gloss:	Carbon*, Galaxy Grey*, GT Silver, Quartz*, Grigio Medio				
Upgrade Gloss:	Fly Yellow, Classic Orange, Pur Sang Rouge, Cobalt Blue, Estoril Blue, Oak Green, True Gold, Meadow Mist, Crimson*, Chalk, Nara Bronze, Ivory*, Diamond Black*, Obsidian Black				
Pearl Gloss:	Saffron Pearl, Bergamot Pearl, Cranberry Pearl, Olympia Pearl, Viola Pearl, Glacier Frost Pearl, Silver Ice Pearl, Blue Orchid Pearle, Ruby Red Pearl, Ember Pearl				

BRINGING YOU CLOSER



Type	Description	SRP Standard	SRP Upgrade	SRP Custom	SRP Pearl
WASAE Center	Center channel loudspeaker	€ 13.290	€ 13.990	€ 15.290	€ 15.790
Mezzo CSC Mezzo stand	Center channel loudspeaker Pedestal stand   Hourglass stand	€ 28.990 € 5.990   € 6.490	€ 30.490	€ 31.990	€ 33.490
Alida CSC Alida Ceiling mount kit	Surround loudspeaker Ceiling mount kit	€ 22.990 € 1.490	€ 23.990	€ 25.990	€ 26.490
LōKē	Active Subwoofer	€ 15.490	€ 15.990	€ 16.990	€ 17.490
Submerge	Active Subwoofer	€ 37.490	€ 38.990	€ 41.490	€ 42.490
Subsonic Sub	Passive Subwoofer	€ 57.490	€ 59.990	€ 63.990	€ 64.990
Horizontal Add Controller	For Subsonic Sub Active X Stereo Controller for Subwoofers	€ 3.000 € 7.290			
Pedestal Acoustics Diode		Three: € 3.690 € 4.990	Single: € 1.290		
Color Options:					
Standard Gloss:	Carbon*, Galaxy Grey*, GT Silver, Quartz*, Grigio Medio				
Upgrade Gloss:	Fly Yellow, Classic Orange, Pur Sang Rouge, Cobalt Blue, Estoril Blue, Oak Green, True Gold, Meadow Mist, Crimson*, Chalk, Nara Bronze, Ivory*, Diamond Black*, Obsidian Black				
Pearl Gloss:	Saffron Pearl, Bergamot Pearl, Cranberry Pearl, Olympia Pearl, Viola Pearl, Glacier Frost Pearl, Silver Ice Pearl, Blue Orchid Pearl, Ruby Red Pearl, Ember Pearl				

BRINGING YOU CLOSER